Siteliner:

Page Duplicate Content for en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Help:Wikitext

Top Issues

12,551 pages were not scanned.
Related domains were found on your site.

Your Pages

2,040 pages scanned of 14,591 found.
Normal Pages: 237

Skipped, Redirect: 11

Skipped, robots.txt: 1,790

Skipped, Noindex: 1

Skipped, Other: 1

Not Scanned: 12,551

Duplicate Content

Duplicate Content: 18%
Common Content: 5%
Unique Content: 78%



Siteliner"

URL
wiki/Help:Special _characters

wiki/Help:Sound_file_markup

wiki/Library of Congress_Classification

wiki/Public_domain
wiki/Wikipedia_talk:About Today's featured article

wiki/Help:Email confirmation

wiki/List of decades, centuries, and millennia

wiki/Wikipedia:Protection policy

wiki/Category:Wikipedia quick_introductions

wiki/Wikipedia:Citing_sources
wiki/Help:Edit_toolbar

wiki/Help:Files
wiki/Wikipedia:Administrators

wiki/Wikipedia:Copyright _assistance

wiki/Help:How_to_move a_page
wiki/Wikipedia:Etiguette
wiki/Help:Archiving_a_talk_page
wiki/Wikipedia:VisualEditor
wiki/Help:Footnotes

wiki/Help:Cite errors
wiki/Help:Referencing_for_beginners

wiki/Help:Citations quick reference

wiki/Wikipedia:Policies and_guidelines

wiki/Wikipedia:Article wizard

wiki/Help:Pictures

wiki/Help:Diff
wiki/Wikipedia:List_of guidelines
wiki/Help:Edit_conflict
wiki/Help:Columns
wiki/Help:Mobile access

Title
Help:Special characters - Wikipedia
Help:Sound file markup - Wikipedia
Library of Congress Classification - Wikipedia
Public domain - Wikipedia
Wikipedia talk:About Today's featured article - Wikipedia
Help:Email confirmation - Wikipedia
List of decades, centuries, and millennia - Wikipedia
Wikipedia:Protection policy - Wikipedia
Category:Wikipedia quick introductions - Wikipedia
Wikipedia:Citing sources - Wikipedia
Help:Edit toolbar - Wikipedia
Help:Files - Wikipedia
Wikipedia:Administrators - Wikipedia
Wikipedia:Copyright assistance - Wikipedia
Help:How to move a page - Wikipedia
Wikipedia:Etiquette - Wikipedia
Help:Archiving a talk page - Wikipedia
Wikipedia:VisualEditor - Wikipedia
Help:Footnotes - Wikipedia
Help:Cite errors - Wikipedia
Help:Referencing for beginners - Wikipedia
Help:Citations quick reference - Wikipedia
Wikipedia:Policies and guidelines - Wikipedia
Wikipedia:Article wizard - Wikipedia
Help:Pictures - Wikipedia
Help:Diff - Wikipedia
Wikipedia:List of guidelines - Wikipedia
Help:Edit conflict - Wikipedia
Help:Columns - Wikipedia
Help:Mobile access - Wikipedia

Match Words
989
983
128
141
195
492
207
140
197
150
517
949
135
583
501
131
176
173
283
455
391
482
143
213
389

1,012
498
187

1,145
523

Match %-age
6%
6%
1%
1%
1%
3%
1%
1%
1%
1%
3%
6%
1%
4%
3%
1%
1%
1%
2%
3%
2%
3%
1%
1%
2%
6%
3%
1%
7%
3%



https://www.siteliner.com/en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Help:Wikitext?siteliner-scheme=https&siteliner=duplicate&siteliner-item=063c80b36f324171
https://www.siteliner.com/en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Help:Wikitext?siteliner-scheme=https&siteliner=duplicate&siteliner-item=063c80b36f3b4171
https://www.siteliner.com/en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Help:Wikitext?siteliner-scheme=https&siteliner=duplicate&siteliner-item=063c80b38db94035
https://www.siteliner.com/en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Help:Wikitext?siteliner-scheme=https&siteliner=duplicate&siteliner-item=063c80b2d2e4403a
https://www.siteliner.com/en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Help:Wikitext?siteliner-scheme=https&siteliner=duplicate&siteliner-item=063c80b2d308401e
https://www.siteliner.com/en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Help:Wikitext?siteliner-scheme=https&siteliner=duplicate&siteliner-item=063c80b36f264171
https://www.siteliner.com/en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Help:Wikitext?siteliner-scheme=https&siteliner=duplicate&siteliner-item=063c80b38dcf4035
https://www.siteliner.com/en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Help:Wikitext?siteliner-scheme=https&siteliner=duplicate&siteliner-item=063c80b2d2c5403a
https://www.siteliner.com/en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Help:Wikitext?siteliner-scheme=https&siteliner=duplicate&siteliner-item=063c80b37e41410e
https://www.siteliner.com/en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Help:Wikitext?siteliner-scheme=https&siteliner=duplicate&siteliner-item=063c80b31d2a4001
https://www.siteliner.com/en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Help:Wikitext?siteliner-scheme=https&siteliner=duplicate&siteliner-item=063c80b36f174171
https://www.siteliner.com/en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Help:Wikitext?siteliner-scheme=https&siteliner=duplicate&siteliner-item=063c80b36f1a4171
https://www.siteliner.com/en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Help:Wikitext?siteliner-scheme=https&siteliner=duplicate&siteliner-item=063c80b3b463410a
https://www.siteliner.com/en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Help:Wikitext?siteliner-scheme=https&siteliner=duplicate&siteliner-item=063c80b2d2db403a
https://www.siteliner.com/en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Help:Wikitext?siteliner-scheme=https&siteliner=duplicate&siteliner-item=063c80b36f234171
https://www.siteliner.com/en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Help:Wikitext?siteliner-scheme=https&siteliner=duplicate&siteliner-item=063c80b36eee4171
https://www.siteliner.com/en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Help:Wikitext?siteliner-scheme=https&siteliner=duplicate&siteliner-item=063c80b36f2a4171
https://www.siteliner.com/en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Help:Wikitext?siteliner-scheme=https&siteliner=duplicate&siteliner-item=063c80b373004116
https://www.siteliner.com/en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Help:Wikitext?siteliner-scheme=https&siteliner=duplicate&siteliner-item=063c80b36f1b4171
https://www.siteliner.com/en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Help:Wikitext?siteliner-scheme=https&siteliner=duplicate&siteliner-item=063c80b36f114171
https://www.siteliner.com/en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Help:Wikitext?siteliner-scheme=https&siteliner=duplicate&siteliner-item=063c80b31d2c4001
https://www.siteliner.com/en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Help:Wikitext?siteliner-scheme=https&siteliner=duplicate&siteliner-item=063c80b36f0f4171
https://www.siteliner.com/en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Help:Wikitext?siteliner-scheme=https&siteliner=duplicate&siteliner-item=063c80b36edc4171
https://www.siteliner.com/en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Help:Wikitext?siteliner-scheme=https&siteliner=duplicate&siteliner-item=063c80b36ef54171
https://www.siteliner.com/en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Help:Wikitext?siteliner-scheme=https&siteliner=duplicate&siteliner-item=063c80b36ef94171
https://www.siteliner.com/en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Help:Wikitext?siteliner-scheme=https&siteliner=duplicate&siteliner-item=063c80b36f144171
https://www.siteliner.com/en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Help:Wikitext?siteliner-scheme=https&siteliner=duplicate&siteliner-item=063c80b36f464171
https://www.siteliner.com/en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Help:Wikitext?siteliner-scheme=https&siteliner=duplicate&siteliner-item=063c80b36f184171
https://www.siteliner.com/en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Help:Wikitext?siteliner-scheme=https&siteliner=duplicate&siteliner-item=063c80b36f334171
https://www.siteliner.com/en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Help:Wikitext?siteliner-scheme=https&siteliner=duplicate&siteliner-item=063c80b36ee64171

Siteliner"

URL
wiki/Wikipedia:Simplified _Manual of Style

wiki/Help:Contents
wiki/Wikipedia:Village pump
wiki/Wikipedia:List_of policies
wiki/Wikipedia:Maintenance
wiki/Help:Copyright
wiki/Help:Getting_started

wiki/Wikipedia:lgnore all rules

wiki/Wikipedia:Five pillars

Title
Wikipedia:Simplified Manual of Style - Wikipedia
Help:Contents - Wikipedia
Wikipedia:Village pump - Wikipedia
Wikipedia:List of policies - Wikipedia
Wikipedia:Maintenance - Wikipedia
Help:Copyright - Wikipedia
Help:Getting started - Wikipedia
Wikipedia:lgnore all rules - Wikipedia
Wikipedia:Five pillars - Wikipedia

Match Words
140
134
602
732
136
203
138
460
832

Match %-age
1%
1%
4%
5%
1%
1%
1%
3%
5%



https://www.siteliner.com/en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Help:Wikitext?siteliner-scheme=https&siteliner=duplicate&siteliner-item=063c80b36eef4171
https://www.siteliner.com/en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Help:Wikitext?siteliner-scheme=https&siteliner=duplicate&siteliner-item=063c80b2b10e4105
https://www.siteliner.com/en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Help:Wikitext?siteliner-scheme=https&siteliner=duplicate&siteliner-item=063c80b2b1a04105
https://www.siteliner.com/en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Help:Wikitext?siteliner-scheme=https&siteliner=duplicate&siteliner-item=063c80b36f484171
https://www.siteliner.com/en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Help:Wikitext?siteliner-scheme=https&siteliner=duplicate&siteliner-item=063c80b36f494171
https://www.siteliner.com/en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Help:Wikitext?siteliner-scheme=https&siteliner=duplicate&siteliner-item=063c80b36ee44171
https://www.siteliner.com/en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Help:Wikitext?siteliner-scheme=https&siteliner=duplicate&siteliner-item=063c80b36ef64171
https://www.siteliner.com/en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Help:Wikitext?siteliner-scheme=https&siteliner=duplicate&siteliner-item=063c80b36ef14171
https://www.siteliner.com/en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Help:Wikitext?siteliner-scheme=https&siteliner=duplicate&siteliner-item=063c80b36edb4171

